FACOM 44.XSLSM - SLS Tethered Metric Open
Jaw Spanner
44 .6X7SLS,  44 .8X9SLS,  44 .10X11SLS,  44 .12X13SLS,
44 .14X15SLS,  44 .16X17SLS,  44 .18X19SLS,  44 .21X23SLS,
44 .22X24SLS,  44 .24X27SLS,  44 .30X32SLS,  44 .34X36SLS,
44 .36X41SLS
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM 44.6X7SLS - 6x7mm
SLS Tethered Metric Open Jaw
Spanner
44.6X7SLS 6x7mm
FACOM 44.8X9SLS - 8x9mm
SLS Tethered Metric Open Jaw
Spanner
44.8X9SLS 8x9mm
FACOM 44.10X11SLS -
10x11mm SLS Tethered Metric
Open Jaw Spanner
44.10X11SLS 10x11mm
FACOM 44.12X13SLS -
12x13mm SLS Tethered Metric
Open Jaw Spanner
44.12X13SLS 12x13mm
FACOM 44.14X15SLS -
14x15mm SLS Tethered Metric
Open Jaw Spanner
44.14X15SLS 14x15mm
/facom-44-6x7sls-6x7mm-sls-tethered-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-6x7sls-6x7mm-sls-tethered-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-6x7sls-6x7mm-sls-tethered-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-8x9sls-8x9mm-sls-tethered-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-8x9sls-8x9mm-sls-tethered-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-8x9sls-8x9mm-sls-tethered-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-10x11sls-10x11mm-sls-tethered-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-10x11sls-10x11mm-sls-tethered-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-10x11sls-10x11mm-sls-tethered-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-12x13sls-12x13mm-sls-tethered-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-12x13sls-12x13mm-sls-tethered-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-12x13sls-12x13mm-sls-tethered-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-14x15sls-14x15mm-sls-tethered-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-14x15sls-14x15mm-sls-tethered-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-14x15sls-14x15mm-sls-tethered-metric-open-jaw-spanner
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM 44.16X17SLS -
16x17mm SLS Tethered Metric
Open Jaw Spanner
44.16X17SLS 16x17mm
FACOM 44.18X19SLS -
18x19mm SLS Tethered Metric
Open Jaw Spanner
44.18X19SLS 18x19mm
FACOM 44.21X23SLS -
21x23mm SLS Tethered Metric
Open Jaw Spanner
44.21X23SLS 21x23mm
FACOM 44.22X24SLS -
22x24mm SLS Tethered Metric
Open Jaw Spanner
44.22X24SLS 22x24mm
FACOM 44.24X27SLS -
24x27mm SLS Tethered Metric
Open Jaw Spanner
44.24X27SLS 24x27mm
FACOM 44.30X32SLS -
30x32mm SLS Tethered Metric
Open Jaw Spanner
44.30X32SLS 30x32mm
FACOM 44.34X36SLS -
34x36mm SLS Tethered Metric
Open Jaw Spanner
44.34X36SLS 34x36mm
FACOM 44.36X41SLS -
36x41mm SLS Tethered Metric
Open Jaw Spanner
44.36X41SLS 36x41mm
D E S C R I P T I O N
FACOM 44.XSLSM - SLS Tethered Metric Open Jaw Spanner
/facom-44-16x17sls-16x17mm-sls-tethered-metric-open-jaw-spanner
/facom-44-16x17sls-16x17mm-sls-tethered-metric-open-jaw-spanner